® Adult base fare: $2.00 each way

® Each additional zone: $2.00

® Children 5 and under: FREE

® Children 6-12: Half fare

* Senior citizens (over 65): FREE*

* Persons with disabilities: Half fare**

* Persons with Medicare Card: Half fare
*With a valid senior transit ID card

**With a valid transit ID card

Please note: Fares are always paid on the bus, unless
using a Pass. You must have exact change.

Route 17 Fare Zone Boundaries

» Zone 2: Local Scottdale

# of Cash Fare | 10-trip Monthly
Zones Pass Pass

1 $2.00 $18.00 $64.00

2 $4.00 $36.00 $128.00
3 $6.00 $54.00 $192.00

2000 ft

Westmoreland Transit

Westrnore/and 7rarsic

Route

Local Scottdale

Main .Street
Construction Break

Route 17 Major Stops:
* Walmart

e County Market

* Big Lots

* Scottdale Plaza Apts.

* Woodcrest Apts.

e Laurel Hill Apts.

* Scottdale Manor Apts.

Effective November 1, 2017



Route 17
Local Scottdale Monday - Friday

Please Note: **Please remember to tell your driver if you need Mo Service:
Although Westmoreland Transit endeavors to TR complgte our &rip *y* New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th,
meet every transfer, they cannot be guaranteed. Y ; Labor Day, Thanksgiving, Christmas




